Pump Information:

Engine Information:

Frame Information:

Hardware Information:
Wheel Bracket to Base:

Wheel to Axle:

Foot:

Engine to Frame:
Engine to Pump:
Engine Base to Frame:
Handle to Frame:
Accessory Panel

to Handle:

Accessory Information:

Manual Information:

DTT2450
2450 psi @ 2.4 gom

A7 02— DeVilbiss Pump Kit, Radial |
LV195EA361592D ......ceeeeeeeene. Engine, Tecumseh
16255 ... Oil, Engine (200z)
AOTAT2 .. Frame
D22268........cceeeeeeeeeeee Recessed Rubber Isolator
AOTE8T .. Handle Assy
2010 12 2 Tire, 10”
D25060......cueieieeiiiiiieeee e Engine Base
D21630.....ueeeccieee et Pump Shroud
AOQOT27 ettt Axle
D22305......coeeeeeeeeieee e Wheel Bracket (qty 2)
AO4030 ..eviieeieeiiieieeee e Accessory Panel
D28397 ....eeeeeeeeeeeeen Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4" (4)
FABA ..o Pal Nut (2)
D28397 ....oeeeeeeeeeeeeereee Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4"(1)
D27956.....ccccvveeeeeeiecireeeeennn. Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" (3)
PO [ B EC T Screw, 5/16-24 (4)
D22308.....cooiiiieeiee e Screw, 5/16-18 x 2 (4)
D22692......cceeeeeeeieieeeeee e Nut, 5/16-18 (4)
D268B3 .....vveeeeurreeeirreeenreeeenreeeeanneens Snap Button (2)
# D229071 ....ccveeeereeeeereeeee Screw, 1/4-20 x 1.125 (4)
D28094........cccceee.. Hi Pressure Hose, 1/4” x 25ft
ADBI2T oo, Lance, Mult-Reg
D27858.....coieeieeieeeeeee Trigger Gun, 22 mm
+H140 e, Chemical Hose
+ NCTOO0T e Cleaning Tool
F AB797 e Allen Wrench
* AD4032...e s Manual, Operators -
............................................ English/Spanish/French
* ADA033 .. Manual, Engine
+ Included in Bagged Parts

Included in Accessory Panel
Included in Handle Assembly

9/04


http://shoppingcart.msservicecompany.com/msservice_net/product_files/A01702/a01702.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight


